
1 Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 31055 600.050

2 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 599.042

3 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 598.053

4 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 598.049

5 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 598.048

6 Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 598.048

7 Schofield James Albury 34246 598.046

8 Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 598.046

9 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 597.045

10 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 596.047

1st Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 599.042

2nd Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 598.053

3rd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 598.049

1st Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 31055 600.050

2nd Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 598.048

3rd Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 598.046

1st Lemon Natasha West Wyalong 27394 589.028

2nd Lawrence Jamie Albury SBRC 1 578.025

3rd

1st

2nd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.041

2nd

3rd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.041

2nd

3rd

1st Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 598.049

2nd Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 598.048

3rd Schofield James Albury 34246 598.046

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

50M Bench Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Saturday 21/04/2018

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

TRV 50m Bench Results Summary



TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 14 B 200 16 200 17 200 17 600.050

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 17 A 199 17 200 11 200 14 599.042

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 21 A 200 19 200 18 198 16 598.053

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 13 A 199 17 200 17 199 15 598.049

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 16 B 198 17 200 15 200 16 598.048

Marshall Robert Canberra V 20531 15 A 200 16 199 16 199 16 598.048

Schofield James Albury V 34246 24 A 198 13 200 18 200 15 598.046

Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC S 33397 21 B 199 16 199 17 200 13 598.046

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 13 A 198 16 199 17 200 12 597.045

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC S 34192 14 A 200 18 199 17 197 12 596.047

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 15 A 197 11 199 15 200 16 596.042

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC SJ 34002 18 A 200 16 198 11 198 14 596.041

Lemon Russell West Wyalong S 26991 23 A 199 15 198 14 198 12 595.041

Chadban Matthew Wangaratta SBRC S 33880 24 A 196 11 200 15 199 9 595.035

Syrett Haydn Frankston Pen TRC S 33957 24 B 198 17 198 15 197 13 593.045

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 22 B 195 11 199 14 197 11 591.036

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 23 A 197 13 198 10 196 12 591.035

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 19 A 198 15 199 14 194 6 591.035

Styles James West Wyalong S 26591 17 B 198 14 196 8 195 11 589.033

Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC S 33413 16 B 194 7 197 12 198 10 589.029

Frost Myles Albury S 34124 20 B 193 9 198 11 198 8 589.028

Lemon Natasha West Wyalong S 27394 20 C 197 10 196 9 196 9 589.028

Lemon Donna West Wyalong S 26990 18 B 196 14 198 16 194 9 588.039

Sessions David Wangaratta SBRC S 34025 17 A 197 9 196 14 194 12 587.035

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 22 A 197 12 198 14 191 6 586.032

Brook Kevin Wangaratta SBRC V 34185 20 B 197 10 199 12 190 6 586.028

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 19 A 195 6 195 8 196 12 586.026

Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 22 B 192 10 196 13 196 10 584.033

Burton Peter Wangaratta SBRC V 34183 13 A 190 3 198 9 194 8 582.020

Lawrence Jamie Albury SBRC S 1 21 C 186 3 199 14 193 8 578.025

50M Bench Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Saturday 21/04/2018

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



1 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 590.027

2 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 588.035

3 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 587.031

4 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 584.018

5 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 582.025

6 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 582.024

7 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 580.027

8 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 580.023

9 Briese Harry Albury 34094 579.022

10 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 578.023

1st McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 590.027

2nd Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 588.035

3rd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 582.024

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 587.031

2nd Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 584.018

3rd Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 582.025

1st Briese Harry Albury 34094 579.022

2nd Briese Mark Albury 34123 573.019

3rd Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 34170 566.019

1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 552.011

2nd Peters Rodney Albury 33875 493.005

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 587.031

2nd Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 582.025

3rd Briese Harry Albury 34094 579.022

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 580.027

2nd Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 34170 566.019

3rd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 552.011

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Sunday 22/04/2018

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone Results Summary



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 12 A 97 1 99 5 98 4 100 5 98 8 98 4 590.027

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 4 A 98 7 97 5 98 6 98 6 98 5 99 6 588.035

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 8 B 100 8 99 8 97 4 95 4 98 2 98 5 587.031

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 5 B 97 4 97 1 99 3 98 4 96 4 97 2 584.018

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 9 B 96 5 99 7 97 3 94 4 96 4 100 2 582.025

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 3 A 97 2 92 2 99 5 99 6 97 4 98 5 582.024

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 6 B 96 3 94 2 96 3 97 2 97 3 100 14 580.027

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 5 B 100 4 94 3 95 4 97 4 96 2 98 6 580.023

Briese Harry Albury J 34094 2 C 93 2 98 5 98 5 97 3 96 2 97 5 579.022

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 7 A 97 1 98 7 97 4 95 3 95 4 96 4 578.023

Briese Mark Albury S 34123 9 C 96 4 91 0 96 4 97 4 97 3 96 4 573.019

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 10 B 89 2 99 6 94 2 93 1 96 2 99 6 570.019

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 7 A 96 4 95 3 97 6 94 3 92 2 92 3 566.021

Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 3 C 94 5 96 6 96 1 92 3 94 1 94 3 566.019

Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 8 B 96 5 97 1 95 2 90 1 91 0 97 5 566.014

Jones Trevor Albury S 33063 4 B 95 6 93 2 93 2 93 4 93 1 97 5 564.020

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 9 D 95 3 91 0 94 3 95 2 90 3 87 0 552.011

Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC J 33995 11 C 91 0 93 4 96 3 93 2 90 2 88 0 551.011

Peters Rodney Albury V 33875 1 D 80 1 81 1 85 2 79 0 83 0 85 1 493.005

Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Sunday 22/04/2018

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 588.000

2 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 581.000

3 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 575.000

4 Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 565.000

5 Peters Rodney Albury 33875 564.000

6 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 563.000

7 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 558.000

8 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 555.000

9 Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 551.000

10 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 527.000

1st McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 588.000

2nd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 581.000

3rd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 575.000

1st Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 563.000

2nd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 555.000

3rd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 527.000

1st Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC 32981 507.000

2nd

3rd

1st Peters Rodney Albury 33875 564.000

2nd Lawrence Jamie Albury SBRC 1 484.000

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 551.000

2nd

3rd

1st McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 588.000

2nd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 581.000

3rd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 575.000

1st Syrett Haydn Frankston Pen TRC 33957 416.00

2nd

3rd

Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Sat 21st & Sun 22nd April 2018

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Air Supported Results Summary

E Grade Results

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



Air Supported Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 1 A 98 98 96 98 99 99 588.000

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 1 A 96 99 96 97 97 96 581.000

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 1 A 94 96 96 95 98 96 575.000

Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC S 33536 1 A 94 92 95 92 97 95 565.000

Peters Rodney Albury V 33875 1 D 95 94 93 95 92 95 564.000

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 1 B 94 94 93 93 95 94 563.000

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 1 A 93 94 96 93 91 91 558.000

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 1 B 92 95 97 88 94 89 555.000

Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC J 34223 1 A 93 94 92 90 90 92 551.000

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 1 B 87 85 87 88 92 88 527.000

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 1 B 88 85 86 87 88 88 522.000

Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC S 32981 1 C 80 90 85 84 84 84 507.000

Lawrence Jamie Albury SBRC V 1 1 D 79 78 84 78 80 85 484.000

Frost Myles Albury S 34124 1 B 86 88 81 82 71 73 481.000

Syrett Haydn Frankston Pen TRC S 33957 1 E 76 76 66 76 63 59 416.000

Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Sat 21st & Sun 22nd April 2018

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 587.000

2 Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 583.000

3 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 575.000

4 Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 566.000

5 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 562.000

6 Ooi Kai M.I.S.C. 33959 552.000

7 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 542.000

8 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 540.000

9 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 524.000

10 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 520.000

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 587.000

2nd Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 583.000

3rd East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 575.000

1st Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 566.000

2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 562.000

3rd Ooi Kai M.I.S.C. 33959 552.000

1st Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC 32570 516.000

2nd Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 510.000

3rd

1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 520.000

2nd Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC 32981 508.000

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 587.000

2nd Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 566.000

3rd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 542.000

1st

2nd

3rd

Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Sat 21st & Sun 22nd April 2018

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

10m Air Rifle Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



New State Record



10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 98 98 97 97 99 98 587.000

Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 A 97 99 99 96 96 96 583.000

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 A 94 95 96 96 96 98 575.000

Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC J 34255 B 91 93 95 96 96 95 566.000

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 95 94 95 92 95 91 562.000

Ooi Kai M.I.S.C. S 33959 B 92 91 91 92 94 92 552.000

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 B 87 97 89 92 94 83 542.000

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 90 92 89 87 92 90 540.000

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 84 86 89 87 90 88 524.000

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 D 93 86 85 85 80 91 520.000

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 C 87 88 86 84 87 84 516.000

Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC J 34223 C 81 88 86 82 87 86 510.000

Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC S 32981 D 79 87 86 89 85 82 508.000

Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Sat 21st & Sun 22nd April 2018

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 31055 600.054

2 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.047

3 Schofield James Albury 34246 599.046

4 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 599.045

5 Lemon Russell West Wyalong 26991 599.042

6 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 598.051

7 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 598.043

8 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 597.048

9 Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 597.047

10 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 597.040

1st Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.047

2nd Schofield James Albury 34246 599.046

3rd Lemon Russell West Wyalong 26991 599.042

1st Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 31055 600.054

2nd Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 599.045

3rd Styles James West Wyalong 26591 595.042

1st Lemon Natasha West Wyalong 27394 592.035

2nd Lawrence Jamie Albury SBRC 1 591.026

3rd

1st

2nd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 597.039

2nd

3rd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 597.039

2nd

3rd

1st Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.047

2nd Schofield James Albury 34246 599.046

3rd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 598.043

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Sunday 22/04/2018

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

TRV 50m Bench Results Summary



TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 20 B 200 18 200 17 200 19 600.054

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 13 A 200 14 200 16 200 17 600.047

Schofield James Albury V 34246 23 A 199 14 200 17 200 15 599.046

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 24 B 200 13 199 14 200 18 599.045

Lemon Russell West Wyalong S 26991 17 A 199 15 200 13 200 14 599.042

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC S 34192 20 A 199 15 200 19 199 17 598.051

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 21 A 199 14 199 13 200 16 598.043

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 22 A 199 14 199 15 199 19 597.048

Marshall Robert Canberra V 20531 24 A 199 16 200 15 198 16 597.047

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 15 A 199 11 199 13 199 16 597.040

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC SJ 34002 19 A 199 13 198 14 200 12 597.039

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 22 A 200 13 198 13 199 10 597.036

Styles James West Wyalong S 26591 23 B 197 12 200 18 198 12 595.042

Brook Kevin Wangaratta SBRC V 34185 16 B 197 11 198 11 198 17 593.039

Lemon Donna West Wyalong S 26990 24 B 199 8 197 17 197 10 593.035

Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC S 33397 15 B 199 10 198 12 196 12 593.034

Lemon Natasha West Wyalong S 27394 18 C 198 10 199 15 195 10 592.035

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 21 A 196 13 199 15 196 16 591.044

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 15 A 199 12 196 10 196 10 591.032

Lawrence Jamie Albury SBRC S 1 14 C 196 6 199 10 196 10 591.026

Syrett Haydn Frankston Pen TRC S 33957 19 B 195 11 195 13 197 11 587.035

Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 13 B 193 4 197 11 196 8 586.023

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 13 B 196 7 193 2 197 13 586.022

Sessions David Wangaratta SBRC S 34025 23 A 193 9 196 13 196 13 585.035

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 18 A 198 14 193 7 194 8 585.029

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 16 A 200 18 190 9 194 10 584.037

Frost Myles Albury S 34124 22 B 198 11 197 11 188 3 583.025

Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC S 33413 17 B 193 9 193 7 194 9 580.025

Burton Peter Wangaratta SBRC V 34183 16 A 145 7 194 7 198 10 537.024

Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Sunday 22/04/2018

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



1 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 589.029

2 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 585.026

3 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 583.025

4 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 582.026

5 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 579.024

6 Briese Harry Albury 34094 579.019

7 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 577.020

8 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 575.025

9 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 575.015

10 Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC 30945 574.012

1st McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 589.029

2nd Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 585.026

3rd Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 575.025

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 583.025

2nd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 582.026

3rd Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 579.024

1st Briese Harry Albury 34094 579.019

2nd Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 564.019

3rd Briese Mark Albury 34123 560.018

1st Chadban Erin Wangaratta SBRC 34133 532.008

2nd Manzin Richard Eltham SB & ARC 33336 498.002

1st Chadban Erin Wangaratta SBRC 34133 532.008

2nd

3rd

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 582.026

2nd Briese Harry Albury 34094 579.019

3rd Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 573.021

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 583.025

2nd Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 564.017

3rd Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 34170 550.012

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Saturday 21/04/2018

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone Results Summary



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 6 A 96 5 99 5 98 5 98 5 99 5 99 4 589.029

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 5 A 98 4 98 7 99 5 96 5 96 4 98 1 585.026

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 8 B 95 4 97 3 99 5 97 4 98 4 97 5 583.025

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 4 B 97 2 97 5 97 3 95 4 97 5 99 7 582.026

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 2 B 97 2 94 4 98 3 96 4 95 4 99 7 579.024

Briese Harry Albury J 34094 3 C 97 4 97 3 95 5 97 1 97 4 96 2 579.019

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 6 B 96 3 94 3 97 5 98 4 94 3 98 2 577.020

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 9 A 94 2 97 4 97 5 96 3 96 5 95 6 575.025

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 12 B 94 3 94 1 98 1 94 3 97 3 98 4 575.015

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 3 B 93 1 94 1 94 2 100 3 98 3 95 2 574.012

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 10 B 98 6 96 5 96 0 92 3 93 2 98 5 573.021

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 7 A 98 6 97 2 93 3 95 4 94 2 96 4 573.021

Ooi Kai M.I.S.C. S 33959 2 B 97 3 94 5 93 1 95 4 93 1 96 3 568.017

Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC J 33995 11 C 94 4 97 6 93 1 91 4 95 2 94 2 564.019

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 4 B 94 2 94 2 94 2 92 5 96 4 94 2 564.017

Briese Mark Albury S 34123 10 C 95 2 91 2 95 5 90 0 95 5 94 4 560.018

Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 8 C 92 2 89 2 95 2 87 2 95 2 92 2 550.012

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 9 C 90 3 89 0 94 4 94 4 92 2 89 1 548.014

Chadban Erin Wangaratta SBRC SJ 34133 10 D 82 1 95 2 89 2 90 1 89 2 87 0 532.008

Manzin Richard Eltham SB & ARC V 33336 7 D 70 0 83 0 87 0 87 1 88 0 83 1 498.002

Albury SBRC Inc Prize Meeting Saturday 21/04/2018

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


